AC Servo Motors with High Power Density
AC servo motors with rated torques between 0.2 and 43 Nm, rated speeds up to 8,000 r.p.m., other
speeds on request. All motors MR 772x or higher are available with brakes.
Main Characteristics
� maintenance-free, since brushless
� high dynamics
� compact dimensions due to high-performance
neodymium magnet material

equipment
An overview of the different types and the available equipment (holding brake, key,
etc.) is given in the type code below.
Special design In addition to the stated types and equipment, special designs are possible, e. g.
motors with hollow shafts, special flange, adjusted winding, etc. If required, please
contact ESR.
Type Code
The type code clearly identifies a servo motor equipped in a certain way.
Example:
MR 77 . - - - - - - -23 1234 U5 N80 G01 AK2 M0 P0 S0
��
23 Frame size and rotor length
Xx first number: frame size
flange dimension 1: 40 mm, 2: 58 mm, 3: 70 mm, 4: 84 mm, 5: 108 mm, 6: 138 mm, 7: 188 mm
xX second number: rotor length (1..5)
1234 Assembly code or other classification
Internal coding of ESR, given for various feature combinations. Statement of the assembly code is not required if all
other features unequal zero are stated and the customer-specific equipment is described. For above-mentioned
example “MR 7723-U5-N80-G01-AK2” would be sufficient.
U5 DC-bus voltage
U3 motor for 320 V DC-bus voltage (corresponds to 230 V supply voltage)
U5 motor for 560 V DC-bus voltage (corresponds to 400 V supply voltage)
N80 Rated speed
in 100 r.p.m., e. g.  N80 = 8000 r.p.m. rated speed
G01 Motor position sensor *
G01 with resolver (1 pole pair) (standard)
G11 with EnDat encoder, single-turn
G12 with EnDat encoder, multi-turn
(other motor position sensors on request)
AK2 Motor connection
motor MR 771x, MR 772x:
AK2 cable connection 0.5 m with connector IP65 (stan-
dard)
motor MR 773x to MR 777x:
A0D angular connector, rotatable (standard)
M0 Holding brake *
M0 without holding brake (standard) MS with holding brake
P0 Shaft, key
P0 shaft, flat (standard) P1 shaft with key
S0 Special design (described by text)
S0 motor in standard design
S1 motor with special winding
S2 motor with special shaft
S3 motor with special flange
SK other special design
* MR 771x only with ..-G0101..-M0
4 MR 77 Data Sheet 6677.260, V 2.1
ESR Pollmeier GmbH, 64372 Ober-Ramstadt, phone +49 6167 9306-0, fax +49 6167 9306-77, www.esr-pollmeier.de
Dimensions
A j6 B C D k6 E F H K* K1* O P R S1 S2 S3 S4 u N9 t y z
MR 7711 30h7 46 4.3 8h7 25 2.5 40 69.6 4 56.1 16.5 11 3 9.2 15.5 0
MR 7712 | | | | | | | 88.6 | 75.1 | | | | | |
MR 7713 | | | | | | | 107.6 | 94.1 | | | | | |
MR 7721 40 63 4.8 9 20 2.5 58 86.2 129.5 7 74 M3 74.6 13 11 3 10.2 12 3
MR 7722 | | | | | | | 105.2 148.5 | | | 93.6 | | | | | |
MR 7723 | | | | | | | 124.2 167.5 | | | 112.6 | | | | | |
MR 7724 | | | | | | | 143.2 186.5 | | | 131.6 | | | | | |
MR 7731 60 75 5.8 14 30 2.5 70 109.8 140.3 6.9 90 M5 87.9 28 39 5 16 20 5
MR 7732 | | | | | | | 140.8 171.3 | | | 118.9 | | | | | |
MR 7733 | | | | | | | 171.8 202.3 | | | 149.9 | | | | | |
MR 7741 80 100 7 19 40 3 84 118.8 152.3 8 M6 96.4 31 39 6 21.5 32 4
MR 7742 | | | | | | | 147.8 181.3 | | 125.5 | | | | | |
MR 7743 | | | | | | | 176.8 210.3 | | 154.4 | | | | | |
MR 7744 | | | | | | | 205.8 239.3 | | 183.4 | | | | | |
MR 7751 110 130 9 24 50 3 108 127.5 172.5 9 M8 105.3 31 39 8 27 40 5
MR 7752 | | | | | | | 158.5 203.5 | | 136.3 | | | | | |
MR 7753 | | | | | | | 189.5 234.5 | | 167.3 | | | | | |
MR 7754 | | | | | | | 220.5 265.5 | | 198.3 | | | | | |
MR 7762 130 165 11 32 58 3.5 138 153.7 200.7 12.1 M12 130.5 31 39 10 35 45 5
MR 7763 | | | | | | | 178.7 225.7 | | 155.5 | | | | | |